GRANT NAME:

Dow Corning "Dow Innovation
Workshop"

2023 KY FFA Foundation Ag
Achievers

HPS Grant

Nolin RECC Roundup

KDE Reading Diagnostic and
Intervention Fund (RDIF) Mini Grant
Dollar General Literacy

Kentucky Fried Wishes

Heels Together
Granted Orchestra CKCF
Early Learning Bus

Preschool STEM Materials

21st Centuty NHES

Nolin RECC Operation Roundup
Ft. Knox Spouses Club

Dow

GRANT DESCRIPTION:

Grant Funding Recieved by T. Vowels

Since hired in 2022

HCS Preschool
JHHS-ag innovation/food science lab

NHHS YSC
NHHS, NMS, VGES, HES, NHES, WES

Heartland Elementary School

Total Grant Funding Received in 22-23
JHHS Media Center books, green screen, stickers
Will provide more than 90 docuement cameras

Will provide field trips, car seats, books, to
expectant mothers at NHHS, JHHS, CHHS and

cvC

Will provide orchestra instruments to start an

orchestra program

Will provide a preschool early learning bus and

materials

Provides hands on activities for science and

math

Total Grant Funding Received in 23-24

after school services for at risk students
Music Supplies for Cecilia Valley Elementary
provides art materials for students at WHMS

Preschool STEM room at North park

YEAR

WRITTEN

22-23

22-23

22-23
22-23

22-23

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

23-24

24-25

24-25

24-25
24-25

AMOUNT:

$1,476,170.64

$12,432.26
$2,421.38

$2,500.00
$2,969

$40,000
60,322.64
$1,965

$10,000

$9,832
$11,000
$125,000

$500
$158,297

$100,000
$3,036
$500
$5,000



ECAC Regional Collaborative
Pilot Gives Back

Whole Kids Foundation
AlAA Aerospace Engineering

21st Centuty NHES

ECAC Regional Collaborative
KDE Numeracy

Nolin RECC ORU

Ft. Knox Spouses Club

Dow

21st Century NHES
21st Century RES

21st Century NHES
21st Century RES

21st Century NHES
21st Century RES

21st Century RES

Genius Event, PD for HCS Child Care, DPIL, flyers,
STEM materials for CHHS PBL science classes
School Garden at NMS

Rocket Supplies for Science Classes

Total Grant Funding Received in 24-25

after school services for at risk students

Genius Event, PD for HCS Child Care, DPIL, flyers,
i-Ready Math Materials

Rineyville Art Classroom Supplies

Rineyville Art Classroom Supplies

Bluegrass Middle VEX program

Total Grant Funding Received in 25-26

after school services for at risk students
after school services for at risk students

Total Grant Funding Received in 26-27

after school services for at risk students
after school services for at risk students

Total Grant Funding Received in 27-28

after school services for at risk students
after school services for at risk students

Total Grant Funding Received in 28-29

after school services for at risk students

24-25
24-25
24-25
24-25

25-26
25-26
25-26
25-26
25-26
25-26

26-27
26-27

27-28
27-28

28-29
28-29

29-30

$90,200
$10,000
$3,000
$500
$212,236

$100,000
$90,200
$70,000
$2,000
$765
$2,350
$265,315

$100,000
$100,000

$200,000

$95,000
$100,000

$195,000

$95,000
$100,000

$195,000

$95,000



21st Century RES after school services for at risk students 30-31 $95,000



