

GRANT NAME:	GRANT DESCRIPTION:	YEAR WRITTEN	AMOUNT:
	Grant Funding Received by T. Vowels Since hired in 2022		\$1,476,170.64

Dow Corning "Dow Innovation Workshop"	HCS Preschool	22-23	\$12,432.26
2023 KY FFA Foundation Ag Achievers	JHHS-ag innovation/food science lab	22-23	\$2,421.38
HPS Grant	NHHS YSC	22-23	\$2,500.00
Nolin RECC Roundup	NHHS, NMS, VGES, HES, NHES, WES	22-23	\$2,969
KDE Reading Diagnostic and Intervention Fund (RDIF) Mini Grant	Heartland Elementary School	22-23	\$40,000
	Total Grant Funding Received in 22-23		\$60,322.64
Dollar General Literacy	JHHS Media Center books, green screen, stickers	23-24	\$1,965
Kentucky Fried Wishes	Will provide more than 90 document cameras Will provide field trips, car seats, books, to expectant mothers at NHHS, JHHS, CHHS and	23-24	\$10,000
Heels Together	CVC	23-24	\$9,832
Granted Orchestra CKCF	Will provide orchestra instruments to start an orchestra program	23-24	\$11,000
Early Learning Bus	Will provide a preschool early learning bus and materials	23-24	\$125,000
Preschool STEM Materials	Provides hands on activities for science and math	23-24	\$500
	Total Grant Funding Received in 23-24		\$158,297
21st Century NHES	after school services for at risk students	24-25	\$100,000
Nolin RECC Operation Roundup	Music Supplies for Cecilia Valley Elementary	24-25	\$3,036
Ft. Knox Spouses Club	provides art materials for students at WHMS	24-25	\$500
Dow	Preschool STEM room at North park	24-25	\$5,000

ECAC Regional Collaborative	Genius Event, PD for HCS Child Care, DPIL, flyers, 24-25	\$90,200	
Pilot Gives Back	STEM materials for CHHS PBL science classes	24-25	\$10,000
Whole Kids Foundation	School Garden at NMS	24-25	\$3,000
AIAA Aerospace Engineering	Rocket Supplies for Science Classes	24-25	\$500
Total Grant Funding Received in 24-25		\$212,236	

21st Century NHES	after school services for at risk students	25-26	\$100,000
ECAC Regional Collaborative	Genius Event, PD for HCS Child Care, DPIL, flyers, 25-26		\$90,200
KDE Numeracy	i-Ready Math Materials	25-26	\$70,000
Nolin RECC ORU	Rineyville Art Classroom Supplies	25-26	\$2,000
Ft. Knox Spouses Club	Rineyville Art Classroom Supplies	25-26	\$765
Dow	Bluegrass Middle VEX program	25-26	\$2,350
Total Grant Funding Received in 25-26			\$265,315

21st Century NHES	after school services for at risk students	26-27	\$100,000
21st Century RES	after school services for at risk students	26-27	\$100,000
Total Grant Funding Received in 26-27			\$200,000

21st Century NHES	after school services for at risk students	27-28	\$95,000
21st Century RES	after school services for at risk students	27-28	\$100,000
Total Grant Funding Received in 27-28			\$195,000

21st Century NHES	after school services for at risk students	28-29	\$95,000
21st Century RES	after school services for at risk students	28-29	\$100,000
Total Grant Funding Received in 28-29			\$195,000

21st Century RES	after school services for at risk students	29-30	\$95,000
------------------	--	-------	----------

Total Grant Funding Received in 29-30	\$95,000
---------------------------------------	----------

21st Century RES	after school services for at risk students	30-31	\$95,000
------------------	--	-------	----------

Total Grant Funding Received in 30-31	\$95,000
---------------------------------------	----------